TAPPING CHUCK SUITABLE FOR TAPS
WITH CYLINDRICAL WELDON SHANK DIN 1835
РЕЗЬБОНАРЕЗНЫЕ ПАТРОНЫ ДЛЯ МЕТЧИКОВ
С ЦИЛИНДРИЧЕСКИМ ХВОСТОВИКОМ
WELDON DIN 1835
ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЙ
КАТАЛОГ

The NEW Tapholder SCM, utilized with taps with a Weldon shank, has the big advantage in rigid tapping to
use a quick-change system without using tap adapters which makes it a lot easier to change taps in a simple
and quick way.
The run in extension (equal to 1 mm) and in return (equal to 0,2 mm), the rigidity and the perfect centering
of the tap make this product the maximum You can find in the field of technologies applied to rigid tapping
assuring long life of taps and threads in perfect tolerance.
ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЙ
КАТАЛОГ
139
АРТИКУЛ
CODE
ХВОСТОВИК
SHANK d D L
2006000-H63A HSK – 63A 6 20 70
2008000-H63A HSK – 63A 8 25 72
2010000-H63A HSK – 63A 10 29 76
2012000-H63A HSK – 63A 12 32 84
2016000-H63A HSK – 63A 16 38 94
2020000-H63A HSK – 63A 20 43 95
HSK - DIN 69893 A+C
ISO DIN 69871-AD
АРТИКУЛ
CODE

2006000-50A M25 50 6 20 75
2008000-50A M25 50 8 25 80
2010000-50A M25 50 10 29 84
2012000-50A M25 50 12 32 89
2016000-50A M25 50 16 38 90
2020000-50A M25 50 20 43 98
ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЙ
КАТАЛОГ
140
АРТИКУЛ
CODE
ХВОСТОВИК
SHANK d D L
2006000-40B M25 40 6 20 75
2008000-40B M25 40 8 25 80
2010000-40B M25 40 10 29 84
2012000-40B M25 40 12 32 89
2016000-40B M25 40 16 38 90
2020000-40B M25 40 20 43 98
2006000-50B M25 50 6 20 75
2008000-50B M25 50 8 25 80
2010000-50B M25 50 10 29 84
2012000-50B M25 50 12 32 89
2016000-50B M25 50 16 38 90
2020000-50B M25 50 20 43 98
ISO DIN 69871 - AD + B
ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЙ
КАТАЛОГ
141www.scm.tools
АРТИКУЛ
CODE
ХВОСТОВИК
SHANK d D L
2006000-40BT M25 40 6 20 66
2008000-40BT M25 40 8 25 71
2010000-40BT M25 40 10 29 76
2012000-40BT M25 40 12 32 80
2016000-40BT M25 40 16 38 82
2020000-40BT M25 40 20 43 90
2006000-50BT M25 50 6 20 78
2008000-50BT M25 50 8 25 83
2010000-50BT M25 50 10 29 88
2012000-50BT M25 50 12 32 92
2016000-50BT M25 50 16 38 93
2020000-50BT M25 50 20 43 102
MAS 403 BT
ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЙ
КАТАЛОГ
142 www.scm.tools
ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЙ
КАТАЛОГ
142
АРТИКУЛ
CODE
ХВОСТОВИК
SHANK d D L
2006000-40BT-B M25 40 6 20 66
2008000-40BT-B M25 40 8 25 71
2010000-40BT-B M25 40 10 29 76
2012000-40BT-B M25 40 12 32 80
2016000-40BT-B M25 40 16 38 82
2020000-40BT-B M25 40 20 43 90
2006000-50BT-B M25 50 6 20 78
2008000-50BT-B M25 50 8 25 83
2010000-50BT-B M25 50 10 29 88
2012000-50BT-B M25 50 12 32 92
2016000-50BT-B M25 50 16 38 93
2020000-50BT-B M25 50 20 43 102
MAS 403 BT-B
ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЙ
КАТАЛОГ
143www.scm.tools
ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЙ
КАТАЛОГ
143www.scm.tools
АРТИКУЛ
CODE
ХВОСТОВИК
SHANK d D L
2006000-D25  25 6 20 40
2008000-D25  25 8 25 45
2010000-D25  25 10 29 49
2012000-D25  25 12 32 54
2016000-D25  25 16 38 55
2020000-D25  25 20 43 63
DIN 1835 B+E
ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЙ

АРТИКУЛ
CODE
ХВОСТОВИК
SHANK
DIN 2080
d L
1806.25.40 40 25 17
1806.25.50 50 25 15
1806.40.50 50 40 15
АРТИКУЛ
CODE
ХВОСТОВИК
SHANK
DIN 69871-AD+B MAS-BT
d L d L
1806.25.40B 40 25 35
1806.25.50B 50 25 35
1806.40.50B 50 40 35
1806.25.40BT-B 40     25 27
1806.25.50BT-B 50     25 38
1806.40.50BT-B 50     40 38
ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЙ
КАТАЛОГ
145www.scm.tools
DOUBLE CONTACT MODULAR SHANK WITH CENTRAL COOLANT FLOW
МОДУЛЬНЫЙ ХВОСТОВИК С ДВОЙНЫМ КАНАЛОМ
 И ЦЕНТРАЛЬНЫМ КАНАЛОМ ДЛЯ ПОДАЧИ СОЖ
АРТИКУЛ
CODE
ХВОСТОВИК
SHANK
DIN 69871-AD+B MAS-BT
d L d L
1806.25.40ABP 40 25 35
1806.40.50ABP 50 25 35
1806.25.40BBP 40     25 27
1806.25.50BBP 50     25 39
ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЙ
КАТАЛОГ